
A1:a
Q2113-16-Sky

3/8 yd

A1:b
Q2112-16-Sky
3/8 yd

A1:d
Q2116-443-
Seasalt
3/8 yd

A1:f
Q2104-462-
Dewdrop
3/8 yd

A1:g
Q2117-443-
Seasalt
3/8 yd

A2
Q2117-524- 
Moonstruck
1 yd

Applique
Q2115-341-Wade

3/8 yd

A1:e
Q2112-

541-Peace
3/8 yd

A1:c
Q2107-541-Peace

3/8 yd

Visit us on:

E-mail: info@quiltworx.com
Website: www.quiltworx.com

Backing: 3/4 yd • Binding: Q2117-524-Moonstruck, 5/8 yd20” Round
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Scandinavian Snowflake


